
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

Weekly Storage Blanks

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_R

01/16/2025 01/16/2025

DATAFILE

Q1180

AR16601224 AR1660ICC100 01/16/2025 16:46  9.52  3.63PR069971.D

AR16602225 AR1660ICC200 01/16/2025 17:01  9.52  3.63PR069972.D

AR16603226 AR1660ICC400 01/16/2025 17:16  9.52  3.63PR069973.D

AR16604227 AR1660ICC800 01/16/2025 17:30  9.52  3.63PR069974.D

AR16605228 AR1660ICC1600 01/16/2025 17:45  9.52  3.63PR069975.D

AR12211229 AR1221ICC100 01/16/2025 18:00  9.52  3.63PR069976.D

AR12212230 AR1221ICC200 01/16/2025 18:14  9.52  3.63PR069977.D

AR12213231 AR1221ICC400 01/16/2025 18:29  9.52  3.63PR069978.D

AR12214232 AR1221ICC800 01/16/2025 18:44  9.52  3.63PR069979.D

AR12215233 AR1221ICC1600 01/16/2025 18:58  9.52  3.63PR069980.D

AR12321234 AR1232ICC100 01/16/2025 19:13  9.52  3.63PR069981.D

AR12322235 AR1232ICC200 01/16/2025 19:28  9.52  3.63PR069982.D

AR12323236 AR1232ICC400 01/16/2025 19:42  9.52  3.63PR069983.D

AR12324237 AR1232ICC800 01/16/2025 19:57  9.52  3.63PR069984.D

AR12325238 AR1232ICC1600 01/16/2025 20:12  9.52  3.63PR069985.D

AR12421239 AR1242ICC100 01/16/2025 20:26  9.52  3.63PR069986.D

AR12422240 AR1242ICC200 01/16/2025 20:41  9.52  3.63PR069987.D

AR12423241 AR1242ICC400 01/16/2025 20:56  9.52  3.63PR069988.D

AR12424242 AR1242ICC800 01/16/2025 21:11  9.52  3.63PR069989.D

AR12425243 AR1242ICC1600 01/16/2025 21:25  9.52  3.63PR069990.D

AR12481244 AR1248ICC100 01/16/2025 21:40  9.52  3.63PR069991.D

AR12482245 AR1248ICC200 01/16/2025 21:55  9.52  3.63PR069992.D

AR12483246 AR1248ICC400 01/16/2025 22:09  9.52  3.63PR069993.D

AR12484247 AR1248ICC800 01/16/2025 22:24  9.52  3.63PR069994.D

AR12485248 AR1248ICC1600 01/16/2025 22:39  9.52  3.63PR069995.D

AR12541249 AR1254ICC100 01/16/2025 22:53  9.52  3.63PR069996.D

AR12542250 AR1254ICC200 01/16/2025 23:08  9.52  3.63PR069997.D

AR12543201 AR1254ICC400 01/16/2025 23:23  9.52  3.63PR069998.D

AR12544202 AR1254ICC800 01/16/2025 23:37  9.52  3.63PR069999.D

AR12545203 AR1254ICC1600 01/16/2025 23:52  9.52  3.63PR070000.D

AR12621204 AR1262ICC100 01/17/2025 00:07  9.52  3.63PR070001.D

AR12622205 AR1262ICC200 01/17/2025 00:21  9.52  3.63PR070002.D

AR12623206 AR1262ICC400 01/17/2025 00:36  9.52  3.63PR070003.D

AR12624207 AR1262ICC800 01/17/2025 00:51  9.52  3.63PR070004.D

AR12625208 AR1262ICC1600 01/17/2025 01:06  9.52  3.63PR070005.D

AR12681209 AR1268ICC100 01/17/2025 01:20  9.52  3.63PR070006.D

AR12682210 AR1268ICC200 01/17/2025 01:35  9.51  3.63PR070007.D

AR12683211 AR1268ICC400 01/17/2025 01:50  9.52  3.63PR070008.D

AR12684212 AR1268ICC800 01/17/2025 02:04  9.52  3.63PR070009.D

AR12685213 AR1268ICC1600 01/17/2025 02:19  9.52  3.63PR070010.D

PCB-GPC2-BLANK Q1180-13 01/28/2025 10:58  0.00  0.00PR070104.D

PCB-GPC2-BLANK-SPIKE Q1180-14 01/28/2025 11:12  0.00  0.00PR070105.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

Weekly Storage Blanks

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_R

01/16/2025 01/16/2025

DATAFILE

Q1180

AR16601224 AR1660ICC100 01/16/2025 16:46  8.24  2.96PR069971.D

AR16602225 AR1660ICC200 01/16/2025 17:01  8.23  2.96PR069972.D

AR16603226 AR1660ICC400 01/16/2025 17:16  8.23  2.96PR069973.D

AR16604227 AR1660ICC800 01/16/2025 17:30  8.23  2.96PR069974.D

AR16605228 AR1660ICC1600 01/16/2025 17:45  8.23  2.96PR069975.D

AR12211229 AR1221ICC100 01/16/2025 18:00  8.23  2.96PR069976.D

AR12212230 AR1221ICC200 01/16/2025 18:14  8.24  2.96PR069977.D

AR12213231 AR1221ICC400 01/16/2025 18:29  8.24  2.96PR069978.D

AR12214232 AR1221ICC800 01/16/2025 18:44  8.23  2.96PR069979.D

AR12215233 AR1221ICC1600 01/16/2025 18:58  8.23  2.96PR069980.D

AR12321234 AR1232ICC100 01/16/2025 19:13  8.23  2.96PR069981.D

AR12322235 AR1232ICC200 01/16/2025 19:28  8.23  2.96PR069982.D

AR12323236 AR1232ICC400 01/16/2025 19:42  8.23  2.96PR069983.D

AR12324237 AR1232ICC800 01/16/2025 19:57  8.23  2.96PR069984.D

AR12325238 AR1232ICC1600 01/16/2025 20:12  8.23  2.96PR069985.D

AR12421239 AR1242ICC100 01/16/2025 20:26  8.23  2.96PR069986.D

AR12422240 AR1242ICC200 01/16/2025 20:41  8.23  2.96PR069987.D

AR12423241 AR1242ICC400 01/16/2025 20:56  8.23  2.96PR069988.D

AR12424242 AR1242ICC800 01/16/2025 21:11  8.23  2.96PR069989.D

AR12425243 AR1242ICC1600 01/16/2025 21:25  8.23  2.96PR069990.D

AR12481244 AR1248ICC100 01/16/2025 21:40  8.23  2.96PR069991.D

AR12482245 AR1248ICC200 01/16/2025 21:55  8.23  2.96PR069992.D

AR12483246 AR1248ICC400 01/16/2025 22:09  8.23  2.96PR069993.D

AR12484247 AR1248ICC800 01/16/2025 22:24  8.23  2.96PR069994.D

AR12485248 AR1248ICC1600 01/16/2025 22:39  8.23  2.96PR069995.D

AR12541249 AR1254ICC100 01/16/2025 22:53  8.23  2.96PR069996.D

AR12542250 AR1254ICC200 01/16/2025 23:08  8.23  2.96PR069997.D

AR12543201 AR1254ICC400 01/16/2025 23:23  8.23  2.96PR069998.D

AR12544202 AR1254ICC800 01/16/2025 23:37  8.23  2.96PR069999.D

AR12545203 AR1254ICC1600 01/16/2025 23:52  8.23  2.96PR070000.D

AR12621204 AR1262ICC100 01/17/2025 00:07  8.23  2.96PR070001.D

AR12622205 AR1262ICC200 01/17/2025 00:21  8.23  2.96PR070002.D

AR12623206 AR1262ICC400 01/17/2025 00:36  8.23  2.96PR070003.D

AR12624207 AR1262ICC800 01/17/2025 00:51  8.23  2.96PR070004.D

AR12625208 AR1262ICC1600 01/17/2025 01:06  8.23  2.96PR070005.D

AR12681209 AR1268ICC100 01/17/2025 01:20  8.23  2.96PR070006.D

AR12682210 AR1268ICC200 01/17/2025 01:35  8.23  2.96PR070007.D

AR12683211 AR1268ICC400 01/17/2025 01:50  8.23  2.96PR070008.D

AR12684212 AR1268ICC800 01/17/2025 02:04  8.23  2.96PR070009.D

AR12685213 AR1268ICC1600 01/17/2025 02:19  8.23  2.96PR070010.D

PCB-GPC2-BLANK Q1180-13 01/28/2025 10:58  0.00  0.00PR070104.D

PCB-GPC2-BLANK-SPIKE Q1180-14 01/28/2025 11:12  0.00  0.00PR070105.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922


